Contact us

Regional & National

North America

Axalta Coating Systems, LLC
Nancy Lockhart
nancy.m.lockhart@axalta.com
+1 586 789 7536

Asia-Pacific (excl. China)

Axalta Coating Systems Australia Pty. Ltd.
Steve Burns

steve.j.burns@axalta.com

+61 (0) 423 026 071

China

Axalta Coating Systems Shanghai Holding Co., Ltd.
Annie You

annie.you@axalta.com

+86 (0) 21 6020 3666

Europe, Middle East, Africa

Axalta Coating Systems Deutschland GmbH & Co. KG
Elke Dirks

elke.dirks@axalta.com

+49 202 5296233

Latin America (excl. Brazil)

Axalta Coating Systems Mexico S de RL de CV
Karen Perez

karen.perez@axalta.com

+52 55 5366 3266

Brazil

Axalta Coating Systems Brazil LTDA
Elmer Jurado
elmer.l.jurado@axalta.com

+5511 2465-7541

Call Center
sac.guarulhos@axalta.com
0800 019 4030

Copyright ©2017 Axalta Coating Systems LLC and all affiliates. All rights reserved.
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Global

Axalta Coating Systems, LLC
Two Commerce Square
2001 Market Street

Suite 3600

Philadelphia, PA 19103

USA

John Wray
john.w.wray@axalta.com
+1 586 789 7463
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Black
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Gray
Red
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North America
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